Sanitary District #1 Budget 2015
Jan 01, 2015

Town of Oakfield Sanitary District #1

Year 2015 Budget

Revenue for 2015
District Tax Levy
Disbursements for 2015
Administration
Utilities
Repairs
General Maintenance

Segregated Maintenance Fund

$10,300.00

$ 1,500.00
2,500.00
2,200.00
3,100.00
1,000.00

Total $ 10,300.00



