Town of Oakfield Sanitary District #1

Year 2015 Budget

1	Re۱	/en	ue	for	201	15

District Tax Levy	\$10,300.00				
Disbursements for 2015					
Administration	\$ 1,500.00				
Utilities	2,500.00				
Repairs	2,200.00				
General Maintenance	3,100.00				
Segregated Maintenance Fund	1,000.00				

Total

\$ 10,300.00